
corona

week datum totaal wekelijks

Noorwegen

besmet	dood

Zweden

besmet	dood

Noorwegen

besmet	dood

Zweden

besmet	dood

9 1/3/2020 19 0 14 0 157 0 211 0
10 8/3/2020 176 0 225 0 1080 3 838 3
11 15/3/2020 1256 3 1063 3 1129 4 921 18
12 22/3/2020 2385 7 1984 21 1899 19 1959 89
13 29/3/2020 4284 26 3943 110 1403 45 3229 291
14 5/4/2020 5687 71 7172 401 838 57 3740 498
15 12/4/2020 6525 128 10912 899 553 37 3752 641
16 19/4/2020 7078 165 14664 1540 449 36 4206 654
17 26/4/2020 7527 201 18870 2194 320 10 3937 485
18 3/5/2020 7847 211 22807 2679 258 8 4235 546
19 10/5/2020 8105 219 27042 3225 144 13 4021 454
20 17/5/2020 8249 232 31063 3679 103 3 3727 319
21 24/5/2020 8352 235 34790 3998 88 1 4322 397
22 31/5/2020 8440 236 39112 4395   
23 7/6/2020
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